HT32, L75
AHT41, HT41, J74, K74, L74
Parts Catalog 8-1642

Ingersoll
HOME -
ATTACHMENTS P e
R Y P 3
X
HYDRAULIC TILLER HT32
ALPHABETICAL INDEX ROTARY TILLER
TRACTOR APPLICATION CHART
Beall.ings ........................................................... 5 ROTARY TILLER TRACTOR
L = 1] 7
COURIEIS e e e 7 HT32,L75 200%, 222*, 3010, 3012
DBCaAlS ..ot 9
Extension Shield ..., 5 HT41, J74, KT4, L74 224, 444= 446, 448, 3014’
Frame . .. 5 3016,3018, 3020.
MOTOE .. e e 7 4014, 40186, 4018, 4020,
Shaft, TINE ..o 5 644, 646,648,6018
TINES tiit it 5

AHT41 3118, 4116, 4118, 4120

* Requires Hydraulic Lift



IMDEY (i . /C - )
Q//"Q @ X ".; \\,’/% e II"-@
) @ Tt ™ x
G‘G:‘\ f‘;;/ @{ 8 ’\ Ii‘f_{u}‘ \® __.’) % . }




INDIEX

A
m
T

STo0O~NOUAWN

—_—

LU W =

PART NO.
C26290
C26299
111-132
131-911
C14568
C26296
C26317
111-208
131-176
113-103
195-103

C26300
C26305
C26309
132-310
C13833
C13834
113-208
131-1352
C29019
C28642
129-103
C26349
111-371
192-21
C26343
353-550

J74, K74, 174, 175, HT32 AND HT41 ROTARY TILLER

FRAME
DESCRIPTION REQD
FRAME -tillershield..............coooo e 1
EXTENSION - tiller shield (J74, K74, L74, HT41, AHT41) ................... 1
BOLT -5/16"-18 x 34" carriage ...........oooevvevieiieiieieeieeeeeeeeeee, 3
NUT - 10CK 57167 - 18 ettt 3
PIN - MOUNTING .ot e e 2
PLATE = ChiSEI .uveeiiei ettt 1
SPACER-plate ... 1
BOLT -5/16" - 18 x 2-1/4" carmiage ..........oovveeieeieeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, 2
NUT - 5/167 - 18 10CK ...t 3
BOLT - 5/167 - 18 X 17 . oottt 1
WASHER-S/18" .. e, 1

SHAFT, TINES AND BEARINGS

] TN o I (] U= T 1
EXTENSION - tine shaft (J74, K74, L74, HT41, AHT41) ..........ccooe. 1
e L R o L=V 1
N oo i (= S 1
TINE-R.H oot e e e ae e 12
I N 12
BOLT - 3/87 - 16 X 1-1/47 e 24
NUT - 10CK 3/8” flange ..ot 24
BEARING AND LOCKING COLLAR. ... 2

COLLAR - locking (includes set SCrew).........cccooviiiiiiiiniiieee e 1
N LU T R 8
FLANGE T TE o e 4
BOLT - 3/8” -16 X I” CAITIA0E .vnivvveeiie e e e et e e e e e e 8
LOCKWASHER - 3/87 ..., 8
SHAFT -stub (L75, SS74, HT32) .o, 1

PLUG - 1/2" - 13 plastic (L75, SS74, HT32).........ccooii, 1



INDEX

FROEX

(

Tk

8

[}

L

PEgL
17 .~ .m
v

- I\“
1 Bl R

!

.
I l.ll i

«grg

Wiy, N

b | s

Il"'l \\‘ n?
I,

“
‘n‘
tl

.....




HDEX
J74, K74, L74, L75, HT32 AND HT41 ROTARY TILLER

TILLER DRIVE

REF. PART NO. DESCRIPTION REQD

1 C42077 HOSE — 172" 1. D. X 42 e UAR
2 218-5251 FITTING - union 7/8" “0" ring x 1/2" NPT ... 2
3 218-5007 0T RING e 1
4 C26303 SHAFT - iNPUL...cooe e 1
5 C26309 PIN - ClEVIS oo, 1
6 132-310 PIN-cotter 178 X I e 1
7 C26321 CHAIN - drive, No. 50, 56 pitCh.........ooooii e, 1
8 C26310 SPROCKET - drive (13T) optional (for hard soil).........................c.. 1
8 C26312 SPROCKET - drive (15T) standard (for average soil).............cccccce..... 1
9 113-3 BOLT - 1/47 20 X 3/47 .. e 7
10 (C26344 WASHER - 5/16" 1.0, 1-1/4" 0.0. 7 Ga...evvvvierierierieiienieiieiieiienieiienieninnes 1
11 C26311 SPACER - sprocket ..., 1
12 C26314 MOUNT-MOLON ..o 1
13 113-410 BOLT-1/27-13X1-1/27N@X oot 4
14 131-1182 NUT-I0CK 1727 =13 e 4
15 C26315 COVER - chain, lOWEN ... 1
16 C26316 COVER - chain, UPPer. ..ot 1
17  195-518 WASHER - 174 7
18  131-1180 NUT - lock 1147 e 7
19 C37012 MOTOR — hydraulic, AHTA41 ... e 1
19 C27903 * MOTOR — “White”, hydraulic drive, use on all except AHT41.............. 1
C26341 KIT - seal, hydraulic motor (For “White” motor)...........ccccceieiveiiennnnn. 1
19 C46279 MOTOR — “Parker/Ross” hydraulic drive ........ccccoiveev e, 1

C43746 SEAL — Shaft (for “Parker/Ross™ motors}

20 26-412 BOLT- /47 - 20X A7 e 1
20 113-103 BOLT - 5/16™ - 18 X 17 e 1
* on L74 before S/N AR13850 and on L75 before S/N AS12881 reduce spacer (11)

length by .20" if required for sprocket mounting bolt clearance. Check thread size in

shaft.
HYDRAULIC “QUICK” COUPLERS
{OPTIONAL EXCEPT FOR AHT41)

1 C37188 COUPLER - body, female .......... ..o 2
2 C37187 COUPLER - nose piece, male ..o 2
3 2171072 FITTING - 1/2" - 14 NPSF (Notused on AHT41} ... 2
3  217-1086 FITTING — 1/2" NPTF 45° (Used on AHT41} c.eoviveeeeeeeeeceeesee e 2



BRI X J74, K74, L74, 175, HT32 AND HT41 ROTARY TILLER
DECALS
SPINNING BLADE
REF. PART NO. DESCRIPTION REQD

1 321-6380 DECAL -tread, White ......ccooiieeiieiiee e 5
2 321-6379 DECAL - Ca8E .. e 1
3 C31087 DECAL -Spinning Blade..........cooiiii e 1
4 C26893 DECAL -trade mark (hytill} (J74) ..., 1
5 C31989 DECAL -“Ingersoll” ... e 1
6 C31328 DECAL -stripe (cuttolength) ........coooiii i, 1
NSS DECAL -"Hytill" 41”7 (N0t SHOWN) ...vuvveiiii e 1
NSS DECAL -“Hytill 32" (not shown) ..o 1



